Series Comparison

Units: Imperial

Model Number
SGMO01
SGM04
SGM07
SGM10
SGM20
SGMO0404

SGMO0704

Metric

Capacity (imperial tons)

Specifications

Units:

Imperial

Capacity (imperial tons)

Puller Power Source

Maximum Spread (in)

Maximum Reach (in)
Weight (Ibs)

Puller Power Source
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Metric

Maximum Spread (in) Maximum Reach (in)
433 413

6.89 728

9.45 886

1378 1614

2677 2362

;
Mechanical
4.33

4,13

1.8

Weight (Ibs)
18

44

143

32

1223



