Series Comparison

Units: Imperial Metric						
Model Number	Capacity (imperial tons)	Puller Power Source	Maximum Spread (in)	Maximum Reach (in)	Weight (lbs)	
SGM01	1	Mechanical	4.33	4.13	1.8	
SGM04	4	Mechanical	6.89	7.28	4.4	
SGM07	7	Mechanical	9.45	8.86	14.3	
SGM10	10	Mechanical	13.78	16.14	32	
SGM20	20	Mechanical	26.77	23.62	122.3	
SGM0404						
SGM0704						

Specifications

nits: Imperial	Metric	
Capacity (imperial ton	s)	1
Puller Power Source		Mechanical
Maximum Spread (in)		4.33
Maximum Reach (in)		4.13
Weight (lbs)		1.8